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CMI SAFE CO. ABN 20 118 637 245

Head Office: 244 West Street, Carlton NSW 2218
Phone: (02) 9547 1488  Fax: (02) 9547 2104
Website: www.cmisafe.com.au
Email: sales@cmisafe.com.au

DOMESTIC SECURITY SAFE

S Y D N E Y  A U S T R A L I A

SUGGESTED INSURABLE CASH RATING FOR MINIGUARD IN AN
UNSUPPORTED (NO ALARMS) DOMESTIC SITUATION IS $10,000.

ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING
FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.

AVAILABLE FROM
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• 2 x 40 x 12 LOCKING BOLTS WITH REAR LOCKING.
• EXPANDING FIRE SEAL AROUND DOOR FRAME.
• ALL DOORS ARE INTERCHANGEABLE.
• DOOR (12KG) REMOVES TO AID HANDLING.
• REMOVABLE SHELF.
• TWO 12mm BOLT HOLES IN BOTTOM.
• DESIGNED TO GIVE 1/2 HOUR FIRE PROTECTION.

ADD 30mm (11/2”) FOR HANDLE.
CLEAR ACCESS 212mm x 335mm.
WEIGHT: 66KG

DELIVERY - LEVEL ACCESS
INCLUDING BOLT DOWN

HEIGHT

WIDTH

DEPTH

300mm
113/4”

440mm
173/8”

340mm
131/2”

240mm
91/2”

375mm
143/4”

250mm
93/4”

EXTERNAL
DIMENSIONS

INTERNAL
DIMENSIONS

MODEL MG1K
9 LEVER ROSS 700

KEY LOCK

MODEL MG1C
3 WHEEL MANUAL

COMBINATION LOCK

MODEL MG1D
BATTERY POWERED
6 DIGIT TOUCH PAD




